Titen HD® Heavy Duty Screw Anchor for Concrete and Masonry
           The original high-strength screw anchor for use in
cracked and uncracked concrete, as well as uncracked
masonry. The Titen HD® offers low installation
torque and outstanding performance. The Titen
HD® demonstrates industry-leading performance.
  Features
• Reduced Installation Time

tfix,max
Fixture Hole
Range5
(mm)
Wrench Size
(mm)
Box
Qty
Carton
Qty
THD08080MG
M8
80 15
10–12 13
50 200
THD08100MG 100 35 50 200
THD08120MG 120 55 50 100
THD08140MG 140 75 50 100
THD10060MG
M10
60 5
12–14 15
50 200
THD10080MG 80 5 50 200
THD10090MG 90 15 50 200
THD10100MG 100 25 50 200
THD10120MG 120 45 50 200
THD10140MG 140 65 50 100
THD10160MG 160 85 50 100
THD12075MG
M12
75 5
14–16 18
20 80
THD12110MG 110 15 20 80
THD12130MG 130 35 20 80
THD12150MG 150 55 20 80
THD12190MG 6 190 95 20 80
THD12230MG 6,7 230 — 25 50
THD16130MG
M16
130 15
19–22 24
10 40
THD16150MG 150 35 10 40
THD20150MG
M20
150 15
23–28 30
5 20
THD20170MG 170 35 5 10
1. Mechanically galvanised finish is ≥ 12 microns in accordance with EN ISO 12683, Type 1. Not for use in highly corrosive or outdoor environments.
2. Other sizes available in MG finish by special order, contact Simpson Strong-Tie for details.
3. MG finish ETA approval pending.
4. Length is measured from the underside of the head to the tip of the anchor.